
Proposed 50' Ingress/Egress

1713

7516

7707

17
10

2412

19
02

1706

2421

1802

1901

1728

1725

17
23

182
4

1714

7513

7212

1703

7515
1602

1811

7116

1721

761
1

1813

7703

1726

7515

76
05

1709

18
13

1701

7509
1807

7300

7205

2416

1667

1660

17
14

7612

1707

1718

7610

1729
7504

1800

1619

19
11

7510
1717

1802

1804

2301

1625

7616

76
06

18
11

1721

17
15

7207

1702

1700

1706

7600

1719

1725

1915

7503

18
12

1705

2415

1714

1624

1705

7505

1629

7218

7500

1723

18
03

1820

760
8

17
17

7503

1702

1656

7509

2419

7275

1820

1700

7604

7510

1654

18
09

1701

1806

17
27

1659
1805

7510

7516

1717

17
19

1716

1712

1905

190
8

17
24

1809

7611

1805

1711

17
25

1810

1705

76
04

1801

7704

1661

1900

1629

1712

1715

7603

76
02

17
10

7705

7505

76
00

1708

1800

1721

7615

1700

7513

1658

1703

7507

1665

1706

7705

7520

182
0

7502

16
18

1618
1620

1807

1717

1800 BAYBERRY COURT

18
06

1825

1665

761
1

2423

7501

18
05

7607

7602

1731

7204

7111

1724

1803

1718

18
19

7501

17
28

1804

18
17

7300

7704

1811
1721

1722

190
1

1704

1709

18
15

1805

1800

1701
7504

7511

7519

1821

1702

2417

1706

1669

7506

7117

7702

7701

7500

1807

7503

7512

1655

7702

1658

1802

1731

7202

7505

7609

7604

1710

7505

7612

17
29

2001

18
16

1708

7508

1803

1626

76
03

7618

1723

1720

7302

18
01

7601

1723

1623

1628

1715

1708

1709

7501

1707

1703

1710

18
08

7201

7115

1631

7350

7613

7711

1803

7512
1903

1719

7514

7518

7605

171
6

7706

19
15

7709

1712

7617

1809

181
5

7700

1729

7517

1818

1720

7517

1704

190
6

750
7

7208

1664

7614

18
14

7506

7118

1715

190
4

1662

18
12

1718

7703

7515

760
9

1663

1657

171
5

7500

1708

7203

1707

17
16

1829

7229

7606

1806

1621

1716

7508

1630
7204

7602

1705

1656

760
9

1831

1713

7315

7600

1719

18
04

7704

7503

18
10

181
8

7519

7708
7702

2414

1659

76
07

1663

181
6

1730

7206

18
13

1704

18
00

7516

7231

7214

7517

17
13

7613

1700

7502

7601

7201

1622

1623

1805

7703

1909

7501

7502

1661

7202

1802 BAYBERRY COURT

1727
1907

7508

1810

17
11

1803 1801 BAYBERRY COURT

17
18

7200

1713

1717

7709

7509

7611

1707

1906

1711

181
5

76
07

1808
7507

17
21

7210

17
24

7216

18
14

76
05

7700

18
02

1625

7513

7706

1704

1627

2413

17
12

7507

7506

1801

1722

182
2

1700

1627

1727

7511

162
0

1666

1711
1719

7705

7301

7113

2425

181
7

1652

18
07

7514 1709
17

26

1827

1807

O-3C

O-1
O-2C[R-6C]

R-6C
C-1

[R-6C]

R-2

M-1

O-3

R-3

O-3C

R-3

R-3

R-3

R-3

R-3

R-3

R-3

R-3

S KI PW ITH
R D .

RO
CK

WO
OD

RD

WE
ST

HI
LL

RD
.

FOREST AVE.
FOREST AVE.

RO
CK

WO
OD

RD

BRIGHAM RD
BAY

BERRYCT
WESTHILL RD

CAPEHART RD

ALVARADO RD

SCHAAF DR

BA
YB

ER
R Y

CT

GLEN
FOREST DR

FO
ST

ER
 R

D

BAYBERRY CT

AISQUITH RD

ANOKA RD
WANYMALA RD

GLEN FOREST DR

ALVARAD O RD

TALLWOOD RD

BAYB ERR YCT

CENTURY DR

YOLANDA RD

CH
AD

WICK

DR

MAR
ROIT RD

BROADMOOR DR

GREENGATE DR

64

64

Cavalier
Park Cavalier

Park Thousand
Oaks

Whispering
Pines

Skipwith
Farms

Burrell
Tract

Berkeley
Park

Bri
Acres

Berkeley
Park

Glen
ForestWestgate

Marlee
Heights

Berkshire
Park

Fort
Hill

Commerce Acres

400
Feet

Extend Front Porch
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COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA 

COUNTY OF HENRICO 

John A. Vithoulkas 
County Manager July 18. 2017 

Mr. Mika T. Elovaara 
1804 Rockwood Road 
Henrico, VA 23226 

Dear Mr. Elovarra: 

Re: Provisional Use Permit PUP2017-00012 

The Board of Supervisors at its meeting on July 11, 2017, approved your request for a 
Provisional Use Permit under Section 24-12.1(e), 24-120, and 24-122.1 of Chapter 24 
of the County Code to allow a front porch to extend no more than 8' into the front yard 
setback on Parcel 761-746-9054 located on the west line of Rockwood Road 
approximately 160' north of its intersection with Tallwood Road, subject to the following 
conditions: 

1. The front porch may extend no more than 8' into the required minimum front yard 
setback for exception lots in the R-3 District. 

2. The front porch shall not be extended or enlarged greater than the area shown on 
Exhibit A (see case file). 

3. The style and appearance of the front porch shall remain in accordance with that 
shown on Exhibit B (see case file). 

4. This permit shall run with the land. 

The Planning Department has been advised of the action of the Board of Supervisors 
and requested to revise its records. 

Sincerely, 

John A. Vithoulftas 
County Manager 

pc; Ms. Henna E. Elovaara 
George W. Gray, III 
Director, Real Estate Assessment 

(804) 501-4206 PARHAM & HUNGARY SPRING ROADS / P.O. BOX 90775 / HENRICO, VIRGINIA 23273-0775 
FAX (804) 501-4162 



ste10
Text Box
PUP2017-00012

ste10
Text Box
EXHIBIT A



ste10
Text Box
PUP2017-00012

ste10
Text Box
EXHIBIT B
1 of 2



ste10
Text Box
PUP2017-00012

ste10
Text Box
EXHIBIT B
2 of 2




